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CURSO TURNO
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MODALIDADE
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INSCRICAO ENEM

191021325631
191054195059
191038575780
191022762956
191020935703
191011099824
191007979161
191022275470
191034940848
191043444493
191020401102
191064261578
191060465025
191032043488
191043007936
191004075583
191016704535
191052775795
191009881498
191004850126
191006707019
191047714834
191032337773
191039574329
191008814300
191011019434
191033733228
191011426555
191009228393
191006661406
191023352476
191008855915
191061100456
191025351435
191018895166
191013886640
191060772149
191000215928
191027765053
191036081468
191036377098
191009082378
191035631578
191021491698
191057083286
191016128859
191002519822
191018721651
191041322188
191039675712
191003219778
191008393347
191064138321
191024793942
191000670148
191026023116
191004200157
191010770490
191041866606
191001526737
191042724523
191022254640
191014384462
191019653713
191049689646
191038609936
191006871880
191004276660
191009307569
191015177188
191058013100
191012385297
191002786645
191045058853
191006866302
191008996487
191054928483
191003646368
191000106200
191026997830
191049776054
191031533299
191057997022
191003307441
191000646726
191008452325
191047270209
191060080873
191037880629
191003672679
191017634699
191052537955
191018882685
191027138079
191005713943
191065156538
191043047163
191002621081
191021847238
191003062012
191035569422
191007173328
191038479355
191054660664
191005594301
191050454369
191040495134
191056637934
191027946299
191007225201
191014382326

NOME DO(A) CANDIDATO

HENRIQUE MIGLIORINI CLAUDINO
GABRIEL LOPES BONFA

CARLOS HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
LEIDIANE DE PAIVA

DAYANE DE RESENDE FORTUNATO
TATIANA DA SILVA BENEVIDES
LUCCAS RUFATO BRESSAN

LARA GOMES PROCOPIO

FAGNER GOES DA ROSA

MATEUS AGUIAR MONTEZANO
SAMANTA CRISTINA JACOB
FRANKLILAINE DE FATIMA DOMICIANO
LUIZ EDUARDO DE SOUZA LEANDRO
MAICON FERRER DE OLIVEIRA
JULIA CORBELLI DE FARIA

ANTONIO CELIO VARELA JUNIOR
LORRAYNE MARTINS FERREIRA
DELSIMAR DE SOUZA CRUZ REIS
FERNANDA MOREIRA DE BARROS
TALITA DE ASSIS OLIVEIRA
VITORIA MARTINS DIAS

MARCELLA GONCALVES FIORESI
JOSIANE APARECIDA SILVA MARIANO
JUSSARA APARECIDA TOLEDO
MARCOS DE SOUZA TEIXEIRA
MATEUS VIEIRA SILVA

DANIEL MARCELO DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA EDUARDA DE PAULA SILVA
ELIANE FERNANDES MARCOLINO
GUSTAVO NASCIMENTO PELUSO
MARIA VITORIA MARTINS DA SILVA
SIRLENE FERNANDES MARCOLINO
MARCELO ALVES PERON

DANIELLY DIAS DOS SANTOS
INGRID FERREIRA MARTINS
JOSILAINE DI ANA INACIO

LIVIA APARECIDA AZEVEDO DE SOUZA
MARIA JULIA MARTINS

JAQUELINE BEATA DA SILVA

JOSE VITOR TEIXEIRA
ALESSANDRO BRUM DE SOUZA
JULIANA PEDRO MARCOLINO
POLIANE CELESTINA FORTUNATO
LUCAS FERREIRA RUFINO DE PAULA
DEBORA PEDROSA DA CUNHA
GIOVANNA AVELAR CONCEICAO
MARIA RITA FERRAZ DA COSTA
GEOVANA VICTORIA DA SILVA DIAS
BIANCA ENDO COUTINHO

LARA LUIZA DIAS LEITE

ANA CARLA DE SOUZA

KASIM MUMIN SHEIKH JR

GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA CUNHA
THIAGO BATISTA MIRANDA
EDUARDO PEREIRA GOBBI
ESTEVAO BOARETO

ANA CAROLINA DA SILVA CARLOS
SAMUEL NUNES DA SILVA

MARIA GABRIELA ESTEVAO DE FARIA
LUANA DE OLIVEIRA QUEIROZ
BIANCA BERNARDINO DE OLIVEIRA
YASMINE MARTINS LOPES

BRUNO RUZA RAMOS

YARA VIEIRA NOGUEIRA

HENRIQUE BRANDO SILVA

JOSIANE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
CECILIA DA SILVEIRA SOUZA
CAMILA ARAUJO FRANCO

JESSICA CRISTIANE DE OLIVEIRA TEIXEIRA
ANA PAULA SILVA

FELIPE VICTAL DE OLIVEIRA

SAVIO MARQUES

YASMIN DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
FERNANDA PORTO MENDONCA
ROSE CAMILA QUEIROZ ELIAS
RONNY ALBERT VITALINO TEOFILO
ROGER AUGUSTO ALVES

JOAO PAULO SALVADOR DO CARMO BEBIANO

LORRAINE CRISTINE SILVA AMORIM
ANA GABRIELA SILVA MARCAL
ROGERIO ANTONIO DA SILVA
PRISCILA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
GABRIELLA DA SILVA SOUZA
FABIELE FELIX FEITOSA

ANA CAROLINA ROCHA DE SOUZA

CARLOS EDUARDO DA FONSECA MAGALHAES
BRENDA NOGUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES

ADELZIRA LAIS GONZAGA
ANDRESSA SODRE DIAS

MARCOS ANTONIO DE ANDRADE PAIVA
GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA PROVEZANO
ISAAC AVELINO CURY

MARIANA MIRANDA CAETANO
MARIANA LOURENCO DOS REIS
NATHALIA MEICHILB VIANA MONTEIRO
NATANY DO NASCIMENTO DORNELLAS
CAIO AUGUSTO CARMANINI MOREIRA
BARBARA BEATRIZ BORGES DE ABREU
MARIA LUIZA CANDIDO DOS SANTOS
BRUNA SOARES DE ABREU

FRANCIELE ASSIS DE SOUZA

ANA CAROLINA DA SILVA ARRUDA
LUCIANA APARECIDA DOS REIS

ELTON LUIZ DE CARVALHO

VITORIA IDALINA MONTEIRO CANDIDO
GIOVANI HENRIQUE TOLENTINO
EDSON GOMES SILVA JUNIOR
RICHARD CESAR DE OLIVEIRA
TAYNARA APARECIDA LANA MIQUILINO
ROSEANE FIRMINO GONZAGA
LEONARDO ALONSO SILVA

558,52
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581,22
571,8
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554,34
544,98
544,9
536,66
530,1
528,16
527,78
525,5
522,22
519,46
517,42
5154
509,36
508,86
508,14

458,52
426,56
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